55
M
ounting &
 A
ccessories
4
Outline drawing

mounting surface for superior bonding and a stud (M5, 10-32 UNF,
M6 or 1/4” 28 UNF) for mounting the accelerometer.
Ordering information
To order, specify part number, options and suffix :
202.01-   AA   -  BB   -  C
AA : Sensor thread
05 - M5x0.8
15 - 10-32 UNF
06 - M6x1
16 - 1/4” 28 UNF
BB : Hexagonal
13 - 13 mm
19 - 19 mm
22 - 22 mm
C : Material
2 - AISI 316L
Stocked models :
202.01-06-22-2 / 202.01-16-22-2